Zeitplan Kreiscup 2019

Startzeit
16.00.
16.10.
16.20.
16.30.
16.40.
16.50.
17.00.
17.10.
17.20.
17.30.
17.40.
17.50.
18.00.
18.10.
18.20.
18.30.
18.40.
18.50.
19.00.
19.10.
19.20.
19.30.
19.40.
19.50.
20.00.
20.10.
20.20.

Verein

Gontenschwil STV
Muhen DTV
Erlinsbach STV
Muhen DTV

Holziken STV DR
Muhen DTV
Erlinsbach STV
Gontenschwil STV
Schmiedrued TV/DTV
Muhen DTV
Granichen Satus
Muhen DTV 35+
Schmiedrued TV/DTV
Muhen DTV
Biberstein STV
Schmiedrued TV/DTV
Oberkulm DTV
Muhen DTV

Zetzwil DTV
Biberstein STV 35+
Muhen DTV
Schmiedrued TV/DTV
Oberkulm DTV
Holziken STV DR
Zetzwil DTV

Leutwil TV

Oberkulm DTV

GETU

SSB

SSB

SSB

GK

SSB

BA

BA

GK

SSB

SSB

GK

Aerobic

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Gymnastik
GYB zu 2, 0.Hg
GYB zu 2, Band

GYB zu 2, 0.Hg

GYB zu 2, Keulen

GYB zu 2, 0.Hg

GYB zu 2, Reif
GYK
GYK

GYK

GYB einzel, 0.HG

Bemerkungen

Nina Kofler/Diana Solenthaler 12x12m
12x12m

Kim Hunziker/Flurina Kammermann 12x12m
Chiara Kofler/Aurora Wildi 12x12m

12x18m

Nina Kofler/Diana Solenthaler 12x12m
12x12m

Kim Hunziker/ Flurina Kammermann 12x12m
12x12m

Chiara Kofler/ Aurora Wildi 12x12m

18x25m

12x18m

18x25m

12x18m

18x25m

12x18m

77?7



Startzeit
20.30.
20.40.
20.50.
21.00.
21.10.
21.20.
21.30.
21.40.
21.50.
22.00.
Total

Verein
Oberkulm DTV
Unterkulm STV
Muhen DTV
Leutwil TV
Schmiedrued TV/DTV
Schlossrued STV
Unterkulm STV
Leutwil TV
Muhen DTV 35+
Teufenthal TV

GETU

GK

SSB

SSB

BA

GK
16

GETU und Aerobic finden in der Halle statt, GYK auf dem Rasen.

Aerobic Gymnastik
Paar
GYB Band
Paar
Team

GYB Band/Reif

9 12

Bemerkungen
Vanessa Hunziker/Martina Kébeli 9x9m

12x18m
Fabian Bolliger/Andrea Hunziker 9x9m
12x18m
12x18m

37



